
 
RESULTS SHEET 

5th Winter WIndsor 

Saturday 3rd October 2015 

 

Tournament Organiser:  Bryan Haynes 

Judges:    Mario Stankovic & Christopher Lowe 

Lord Paramount:   Mr Chris Joyce, Chairman of Nottinghamshire Archery Society 

Weather:    Overcast with sunny periods and little or no wind 

Venue    Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN 

Round Shot   Windsor – Non Record Status 

 

Awards 
Gents Bare Bow 

 
Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Charles Mosley Aardwolf Archers 108 38 13 766 

      
Ladies Bare Bow  Hits Golds Tens/X Score Score 
Rebecca Rush Aardwolf Archers 103 13 2 597 

 
    

 

Junior Ladies Bare Bow 
 

Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Bekky Lowe Belvoir Archers 98 16 4 518 

      

Junior Gents Bare Bow  Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Lukas Burton Bingham LCAC 94 15 6 522 

 
    

 

Gents Compound   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Richard Haydock Belvoir Archers 108 107 75 970 

Bernie Dicks Bramcote Archers 108 106 76 968 

Shai Qureshi Burton Joyce Archers 108 104 68 964 

      

Ladies Compound   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Neira Miljkovic Belvoir Archers 108 101 68 958 

 
    

 

Gents Longbow   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Paul Garner Pastures COA 105 29 9 653 

Martin Jones Belvoir Archers 97 17 4 549 

Roger Sale GNAS 95 8 3 447 

 
    

 

Ladies Longbow   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC 95 10 3 451 

Sophie Chell Belvoir Archers 81 7 3 345 
      
Junior Gents Longbow   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 
Reece Buckland Sherwood Archers 74 7 1 312 

 
    

 

Gents Recurve   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Allan Hale Lincoln Archers 108 75 30 902 

David Parker Burton Joyce Archers 108 70 29 886 

Gareth Patterson Burton Joyce Archers 108 71 29 884 



 
 

Ladies Recurve   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 

Lynn  Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 108 64 21 866 

Ros Creasey Belvoir Archers 108 56 25 832 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers 108 41 13 804 

      
Junior Gents Recurve   Hits Golds Tens/X Score 
Ismail Khan Burton Joyce Archers 108 37 11 770 

 
    

 

Worst White Wooden Spoon ~ For the 3rd Consecutive Year  

Derek Shaw City & Sherwood AC 47 2 1 193 

      

      

      

      

      

      

 



 

Full Results Sheet Pure Score 
 

 Gents         

 Barebow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Charles Mosley Aardwolf Archers 108 38 13 766 

             

 Compound         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Richard Haydock Belvoir Archers 108 107 75 970 

  Bernie Dicks Bramcote Archers 108 106 76 968 

  Shai Qureshi Burton Joyce Archers 108 104 68 964 

  Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 108 103 67 962 

  Mattia Colombo Wilford Bowmen 108 103 47 962 

  Martin Oakes Bramcote Archers 108 100 63 956 

  Kah Chug Chan Beeston Rylands Archers 108 102 68 954 

  Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen 108 91 39 938 

  Tony Drabble Sherwood Archers 108 94 64 934 

  John Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 108 93 54 930 

  Mick Platkiw Burton Joyce Archers 107 81 36 913 

  Peter Sanderson Bingham LCAC 108 67 29 878 

  John Hill Burton Joyce Archers 108 66 25 864 

  Andrew Grant Burton Joyce Archers    DNS 

             

 Longbow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Paul Garner Pastures COA 105 29 9 653 

  Martin Jones Belvoir Archers 97 17 4 549 

  Roger Sale GNAS 95 8 3 447 

  Derek Shaw City & Sherwood AC 47 2 1 193 

  Vic Tindell GNAS 31 4 2 145 

             

 Recurve         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Allan Hale Lincoln Archers 108 75 30 902 

  David Parker Burton Joyce Archers 108 70 29 886 

  Gareth Patterson Burton Joyce Archers 108 71 29 884 

  Steve Attwood Wilford Bowmen 107 71 23 883 

  Peter Ward Aardwolf Archers 108 68 23 882 

  Chris Joyce Burton Joyce Archers 108 63 24 880 

  Yik Tze Fong Bramcote Archers 108 60 27 868 

  Elliott Watts Wilford Bowmen 108 53 21 846 

  Craig Fozard Sherwood Archers 107 53 25 839 

  Ian Davies Belvoir Archers 108 53 11 838 

  Terry Lewis Burton Joyce Archers 108 46 11 808 

  Malcolm Douglas Sherwood Archers 108 45 8 808 

  Keith Hallsworth Burton Joyce Archers 108 51 18 806 

  Mark Harrison Six Towns Company of Archers 108 46 11 806 

  Paul Burton Bingham LCAC 108 48 20 802 

  Gary Hunt Beeston Rylands Archers 108 38 11 794 

  Maurice Clarke Bingham LCAC 108 43 8 788 



 
        

  Andy Goetzee Burton Joyce Archers 108 40 12 760 

  Adam Dewsbury Wilford Bowmen 106 39 13 728 

  Andrew Barker Bramcote Archers 107 34 12 723 

  Frank Rigby Six Towns Company of Archers 106 24 5 692 

  David Lowe Belvoir Archers 108 16 5 684 

  Trevor Simpson Belvoir Archers 105 20 6 607 

  Julian Wenyon Bingham LCAC 102 22 8 606 

  Darren Pollock Belvoir Archers 99 18 9 559 

  Paul Margeson Wilford Bowmen 103 8 3 549 

  Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers    DNS 

             

 Junior Gents         

 Barebow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Lukas Burton Bingham LCAC 94 15 6 522 

             

 Longbow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Reece Buckland Sherwood Archers 74 7 1 312 

             

 Recurve         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Ismail Khan Burton Joyce Archers 108 37 11 770 

             

 

  



 
Full Handicap Score Sheet 

 

Archer Club Class Hits Golds Tens Score 

Melanie Skinner Burton Joyce Archers Ladies Recurve 108 44 17 1578 

Kim Wenyon Bingham LCAC Ladies Recurve 96 13 3 1520 

Gareth Patterson Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 71 29 1518 

Gary Hunt Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Recurve 108 38 11 1506 

Sharon Stevens Assheton Bowmen Ladies Recurve 103 17 7 1506 

Mick Platkiw Burton Joyce Archers Gents Compound 107 81 36 1497 

Bernie Dicks Bramcote Archers Gents Compound 108 106 76 1493 

Sophie Chell Belvoir Archers Ladies Longbow 81 7 3 1475 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 108 41 13 1474 

Martin Jones Belvoir Archers Gents Longbow 97 17 4 1470 

Paul Garner Pastures COA Gents Longbow 105 29 9 1468 

John Hill Burton Joyce Archers Gents Compound 108 66 25 1467 

Julian Wenyon Bingham LCAC Gents Recurve 102 22 8 1462 

Georgie Heath Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 108 22 5 1458 

Peter Ward Aardwolf Archers Gents Recurve 108 68 23 1457 

Terry Lewis Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 46 11 1453 

Kah Chug Chan Beeston Rylands Archers Gents Compound 108 102 68 1446 

Mattia Colombo Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 108 103 47 1445 

Shai Qureshi Burton Joyce Archers Gents Compound 108 104 68 1443 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 108 103 67 1443 

Steve Attwood Wilford Bowmen Gents Recurve 107 71 23 1442 

Paul Burton Bingham LCAC Gents Recurve 108 48 20 1436 

Ros Creasey Belvoir Archers Ladies Recurve 108 56 25 1435 

Rebecca Rush Aardwolf Archers Ladies Barebow 103 13 2 1432 

Peter Sanderson Bingham LCAC Gents Compound 108 67 29 1423 

Ian Davies Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 108 53 11 1422 

Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC Ladies Longbow 95 10 3 1418 

Roger Sale GNAS Gents Longbow 95 8 3 1414 

Maurice Clarke Bingham LCAC Gents Recurve 108 43 8 1411 

David Parker Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 70 29 1406 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 63 24 1405 

Trevor Simpson Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 105 20 6 1403 

Clare Brown Belvoir Archers Ladies Recurve 108 22 6 1395 

David Lowe Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 108 16 5 1367 

Andy Goetzee Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 40 12 1335 

Derek Shaw City & Sherwood AC Gents Longbow 47 2 1 1301 

Richard Haydock Belvoir Archers Gents Compound 108 107 75 970 

Martin Oakes Bramcote Archers Gents Compound 108 100 63 956 

Neira Miljkovic Belvoir Archers Ladies Compound 108 101 68 952 

Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen Gents Compound 108 91 39 938 

Tony Drabble Sherwood Archers Gents Compound 108 94 64 934 

John Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen Gents Compound 108 93 54 930 

Allan Hale Lincoln Archers Gents Recurve 108 75 30 902 

Yik Tze Fong Bramcote Archers Gents Recurve 108 60 27 868 

Lynn  Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen Ladies Recurve 108 64 21 866 

Elliott Watts Wilford Bowmen Gents Recurve 108 53 21 846 

Craig Fozard Sherwood Archers Gents Recurve 107 53 25 839 

Malcolm Douglas Sherwood Archers Gents Recurve 108 45 8 808 

Keith Hallsworth Burton Joyce Archers Gents Recurve 108 51 18 806 

Mark Harrison Six Towns Company of Archers Gents Recurve 108 46 11 806 

Charles Mosley Aardwolf Archers Gents Barebow 108 38 13 766 



 
       

Adam Dewsbury Wilford Bowmen Gents Recurve 106 39 13 728 

Andrew Barker Bramcote Archers Gents Recurve 107 34 12 723 

Christiana Gimbel Sherwood Archers Ladies Recurve 108 24 12 694 

Frank Rigby Six Towns Company of Archers Gents Recurve 106 24 5 692 

Marta Wisniewska Beeston Rylands Archers Ladies Recurve 106 23 6 660 

Darren Pollock Belvoir Archers Gents Recurve 99 18 9 559 

Paul Margeson Wilford Bowmen Gents Recurve 103 8 3 549 

Vic Tindell GNAS Gents Longbow 31 4 2 145 

              

Archer Club Class Hits Golds Tens Score 

Ismail Khan Burton Joyce Archers Junior Gents Recurve 108 37 11 1669 

Lukas Burton Bingham LCAC Junior Gents Barebow 94 15 6 1421 

Bekky Lowe Belvoir Archers Junior Ladies Barebow 98 16 4 1395 

Reece Buckland Sherwood Archers Junior Gents Longbow 74 7 1 312 

 



 
 

 Junior Ladies         

 Barebow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Bekky Lowe Belvoir Archers 98 16 4 518 

             

 Ladies         

 Barebow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Rebecca Rush Aardwolf Archers 103 13 2 597 

             

 Compound         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Neira Miljkovic Belvoir Archers 108 101 68 958 

  Susan Stankovic 
retired after 4 ½ dozen 

Sherwood Archers  54 30 9 420 

             

 Longbow         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC 95 10 3 451 

  Sophie Chell Belvoir Archers 81 7 3 345 

             

 Recurve         

  Archer Club Hits Golds Tens Score 

  Lynn  Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 108 64 21 866 

  Ros Creasey Belvoir Archers 108 56 25 832 

  Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers 108 41 13 804 

  Melanie Skinner Burton Joyce Archers 108 44 17 782 

  Christiana Gimbel Sherwood Archers 108 24 12 694 

  Clare Brown Belvoir Archers 108 22 6 668 

  Georgie Heath Beeston Rylands Archers 108 22 5 662 

  Marta Wisniewska Beeston Rylands Archers 106 23 6 660 

  Sharon Stevens Assheton Bowmen 103 17 7 607 

  Kim Wenyon Bingham LCAC 96 13 3 506 

  

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact 

Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk  

http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

